

2018

For more information, contact:

Cheri Stone, Community Impact Director United Way of Bartholomew County cstone@uwbarthco.org

The Bartholomew County Community Dashboard is a collection of key success indicators shared between the Council for Youth Development, United Way of Bartholomew County and the Community Education Coalition.

> This collaborative tool provides data that any stakeholder can use to measure the well-being of our community.



www.cydbartholomew.org

www.uwbarthco.org

www.educationcoalition.com







To Download Visit: www.cydbartholomew.org or www.uwbarthco.org



3

Community Education Coalition

II Indi 9





Bartholomew County Community **Dashboard 2018**



Barth. Co. 2016 - 17

State of IN 2016 - 17

82%

State of IN

87.1%

87.2%

60% Target